
Place Name Bib No Gender Age Group Gun Time Pace

1 Zach Blake 248 M 1 0-13 0:21:28.0 6:55/M

2 Becca Tonseth 234 F 1 30-39 0:21:38.0 6:59/M

3 Evan Godsiff 214 M 1 20-29 0:21:50.0 7:03/M

4 Dennis Pichette 247 M 1 40-49 0:23:01.0 7:25/M

5 David Barney 218 M 1 30-39 0:23:05.0 7:27/M

6 Austin Brown 240 M 1 14-19 0:23:35.0 7:36/M

7 Edwin Baker 257 M 1 50-59 0:25:14.0 8:08/M

8 Alan Harvey 236 M 2 50-59 0:26:33.0 8:34/M

9 Molly Ivey 244 F 1 0-13 0:27:14.0 8:47/M

10 Anna Lapella 202 F 2 0-13 0:27:15.0 8:47/M

11 Mary Ellod-Ivey 245 F 1 40-49 0:27:16.0 8:48/M

12 Maximus Sing 229 M 2 0-13 0:28:10.0 9:05/M

13 Trisha Whipple 243 F 2 30-39 0:28:20.0 9:08/M

14 Robert Ory 253 M 3 50-59 0:29:23.0 9:29/M

15 Karin Holdair 254 F 1 50-59 0:29:24.0 9:29/M

16 Kristina Sing 228 F 2 40-49 0:32:00.0 10:19/M

17 Kiana Nakaya 238 F 3 0-13 0:32:16.0 10:25/M

18 Everett Kerns 206 M 3 0-13 0:32:45.0 10:34/M

19 Sam Lapella 211 M 2 14-19 0:32:55.0 10:37/M

20 Jordan Recania 250 M 2 20-29 0:33:07.0 10:41/M

21 Carol Barney 212 F 1 20-29 0:33:27.0 10:47/M

22 Bruce Florsheim 226 M 1 60-99 0:33:43.0 10:53/M

23 Bonnie Gilliam 223 F 2 50-59 0:34:10.0 11:01/M

24 Molly Rutter 255 F 3 30-39 0:34:22.0 11:05/M

25 Lolita Green 216 F 4 30-39 0:34:31.0 11:08/M

26 Tamiko Pepper 241 F 3 40-49 0:34:39.0 11:11/M

27 Faith Pepper 242 F 4 0-13 0:34:41.0 11:11/M

28 Dean Brown 239 M 2 40-49 0:34:53.0 11:15/M

29 Katherine Iman 231 F 5 30-39 0:34:58.0 11:17/M

30 Sue Flint 237 F 3 50-59 0:37:00.0 11:56/M

31 Cassandra Stephani 222 F 4 40-49 0:37:30.0 12:06/M

32 Art Lapella 227 M 2 60-99 0:38:16.0 12:21/M

33 Ian Longridge 208 M 4 0-13 0:39:00.0 12:35/M

34 Mark Longridge 219 M 2 30-39 0:39:07.0 12:37/M

35 Kendra Rucker 217 F 6 30-39 0:39:17.0 12:40/M

36 Daniel Gerdes 249 M 3 30-39 0:42:24.0 13:41/M

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

BuDu Racing, LLC apologizes for the missed times from this event. It was not a chip timed event, and we were using our 

back up timing system to help Ed Barney with his results. Unfortunately, our computer stopped working, and we did lose 

times. This is not a normal occurrence for us. We were wanting to help Ed Barney , as we think the work he does for the 

Federal Way School Elementary Track Program, is amazing. He does a great job to motivate kids to exercise. If your time 

is missing, and you know what it was, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com, and we will get it fixed.
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Place Name Bib No Gender Age Group Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

DNF Marianna Fraser 201 F 0-13

DNF Rachel Longridge 203 F 0-13

DNF Connor Stephani 209 M 0-13

DNF Tuuli Holma 210 F 14-19

DNF Brianna Johnson 213 F 20-29

DNF Crystal Godsiff 215 F 30-39

DNF Mary Runions 221 F 40-49

DNF Kelly Miller 224 F 50-59

DNF Gitte Saravanja 225 F 60-99

DNF Jeannette Kearney 246 F 50-59

DNF Hazel Haines 251 F 60-99

DNF Kristina Haines 252 F 30-39

DNF Rhonda Steinman 256 F 50-59
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Place Name Bib No Overall Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Molly Ivey 244 2 0:27:14.0 8:47/M

2 Anna Lapella 202 3 0:27:15.0 8:47/M

3 Kiana Nakaya 238 8 0:32:16.0 10:25/M

4 Faith Pepper 242 14 0:34:41.0 11:11/M

DNF Marianna Fraser 201

DNF Rachel Longridge 203

Place Name Bib No Overall Gun Time Pace

DNF Tuuli Holma 210

Place Name Bib No Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Carol Barney 212 9 0:33:27.0 10:47/M

DNF Brianna Johnson 213

Place Name Bib No Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Becca Tonseth 234 1 0:21:38.0 6:59/M

2 Trisha Whipple 243 5 0:28:20.0 9:08/M

3 Molly Rutter 255 11 0:34:22.0 11:05/M

4 Lolita Green 216 12 0:34:31.0 11:08/M

5 Katherine Iman 231 15 0:34:58.0 11:17/M

6 Kendra Rucker 217 18 0:39:17.0 12:40/M

DNF Crystal Godsiff 215

DNF Kristina Haines 252

Place Name Bib No Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Mary Ellod-Ivey 245 4 0:27:16.0 8:48/M

2 Kristina Sing 228 7 0:32:00.0 10:19/M

3 Tamiko Pepper 241 13 0:34:39.0 11:11/M

4 Cassandra Stephani 222 17 0:37:30.0 12:06/M

DNF Mary Runions 221

Female 40 to 49

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Youth Female

High School Female

3rd Annual E.T. Classic 5K Results

Gender Finish List
Saturday, May 05, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Karin Holdair 254 6 0:29:24.0 9:29/M

2 Bonnie Gilliam 223 10 0:34:10.0 11:01/M

3 Sue Flint 237 16 0:37:00.0 11:56/M

DNF Kelly Miller 224

DNF Jeannette Kearney 246

DNF Rhonda Steinman 256

Place Name Bib No Overall Gun Time Pace

DNF Gitte Saravanja 225

DNF Hazel Haines 251

Place Name Bib No Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Zach Blake 248 1 0:21:28.0 6:55/M

2 Maximus Sing 229 8 0:28:10.0 9:05/M

3 Everett Kerns 206 10 0:32:45.0 10:34/M

4 Ian Longridge 208 16 0:39:00.0 12:35/M

DNF Connor Stephani 209

DNF Quinton Sing 230

DNF Mason Knaup 207

Place Name Bib No Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Austin Brown 240 5 0:23:35.0 7:36/M

2 Sam Lapella 211 11 0:32:55.0 10:37/M

Place Name Bib No Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Evan Godsiff 214 2 0:21:50.0 7:03/M

2 Jordan Recania 250 12 0:33:07.0 10:41/M

Place Name Bib No Overall Gun Time Pace

1 David Barney 218 4 0:23:05.0 7:27/M

2 Mark Longridge 219 17 0:39:07.0 12:37/M

3 Daniel Gerdes 249 18 0:42:24.0 13:41/M

Place Name Bib No Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Dennis Pichette 247 3 0:23:01.0 7:25/M

2 Dean Brown 239 14 0:34:53.0 11:15/M

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

High School Male

Male 20 to 29

Female 60 and over

Youth Male

Female 50 to 59
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Edwin Baker 257 6 0:25:14.0 8:08/M

2 Alan Harvey 236 7 0:26:33.0 8:34/M

3 Robert Ory 253 9 0:29:23.0 9:29/M

Place Name Bib No Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Bruce Florsheim 226 13 0:33:43.0 10:53/M

2 Art Lapella 227 15 0:38:16.0 12:21/M

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 and over
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